Crossover Basketball Game Schedule

6th-7th Grade Boys

Game 1
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

Game 2
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

Game 3
Game Time
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Game 4
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

Game 5
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

Game 6
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

*Home team wears white

Home Team
Billy Goats
Wolverines
Runnin Rebels
Tigers
Wahoos

Home Team
Runnin Rebels
Bulldogs
Gators
Wahoos
Wolverines

Home Team
Tigers

Blue Devils
Bulldogs
Hoosiers
Bruins

Home Team
Billy Goats
Runnin Rebels
Hoosiers
Bruins

Gators

Home Team
Billy Goats
Bulldogs
Gators

Blue Devils
Hoosiers

Home Team
Wolverines
Tigers

Blue Devils
Wahoos
Bruins

'S

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

'S
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
'S
'S
'S
'S

Visitor Team
Bulldogs
Gators

Blue Devils
Bruins
Hoosiers

Visitor Team
Billy Goats
Blue Devils
Hoosiers
Bruins

Tigers

Visitor Team
Wahoos
Wolverines
Gators
Runnin Rebels
Billy Goats

Visitor Team
Wahoos
Tigers
Wolverines
Bulldogs

Blue Devils

Visitor Team
Tigers
Wolverines
Runnin Rebels
Wahoos
Bruins

Visitor Team
Billy Goats
Gators
Hoosiers
Bulldogs
Runnin Rebels

ﬁ) Sports

Saturday, August 23

North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, September 6

North Court
North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court

Location

Saturday, September 13

Location

North Court

South Court

North Court

South Court

South Court

Saturday, September 20
Location

North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court
North Court

Saturday, October 4

North Court
North Court
South Court
South Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, October 11

North Court
South Court
South Court
North Court
South Court

Location



