## **Crossover Basketball Game Schedule**

6th-7th Grade Boys
\*Home team wears white

2:20 p.m.

Bruins



	Home team wears wit	ite			
Game 1				Saturday, Augu	st 23
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Loca	ation
8:30 a.m.	Billy Goats	VS	Bulldogs	North Court	
10:50 a.m.	Wolverines	VS.	Gators	South Court	
12:00 p.m.	Runnin Rebels	VS.	Blue Devils	North Court	
12:00 p.m.	Tigers	VS.	Bruins	South Court	
1:10 p.m.	Wahoos	vs.	Hoosiers	North Court	
Game 2				Saturday, Septeml	ber 6
<b>Game Time</b>	<b>Home Team</b>		<b>Visitor Team</b>	Loca	ation
8:30 a.m.	Runnin Rebels	VS.	Billy Goats	North Court	
1:10 p.m.	Bulldogs	VS.	Blue Devils	North Court	
1:10 p.m.	Gators	VS.	Hoosiers	South Court	
2:20 p.m.	Wahoos	VS.	Bruins	North Court	
2:20 p.m.	Wolverines	VS.	Tigers	South Court	
Game 3				Saturday, September 13	
Game Time	<b>Home Team</b>		<b>Visitor Team</b>	Loca	ation
12:30 p.m.	Tigers	VS.	Wahoos	North Court	
12:30 p.m.	Blue Devils	VS.	Wolverines	South Court	
1:40 p.m.	Bulldogs	VS.	Gators	North Court	
1:40 p.m.	Hoosiers	VS.	Runnin Rebels	South Court	
4:00 p.m.	Bruins	VS.	Billy Goats	South Court	
Game 4			Saturday, September 20		
Game Time	<b>Home Team</b>		<b>Visitor Team</b>	Loca	ation
8:30 a.m.	Billy Goats	VS.	Wahoos	North Court	
8:30 a.m.	Runnin Rebels	VS.	Tigers	South Court	
9:40 a.m.	Hoosiers	VS.	Wolverines	North Court	
9:40 a.m.	Bruins	VS.	Bulldogs	South Court	
10:50 a.m.	Gators	vs.	Blue Devils	North Court	
Game 5				Saturday, Octol	ber 4
Game Time	<b>Home Team</b>		<b>Visitor Team</b>	Loca	ation
8:30 a.m.	Billy Goats	VS	Tigers	North Court	
10:50 a.m.	Bulldogs	VS	Wolverines	North Court	
10:50 a.m.	Gators	VS	Runnin Rebels	South Court	
12:00 p.m.	Blue Devils	VS	Wahoos	South Court	
1:10 p.m.	Hoosiers	VS	Bruins	North Court	
Game 6				Saturday, Octobo	er 11
<b>Game Time</b>	<b>Home Team</b>		<b>Visitor Team</b>	- ·	ation
8:30 a.m.	Wolverines	VS	Billy Goats	North Court	
9:40 a.m.	Tigers	VS	Gators	South Court	
10:50 a.m.	Blue Devils	VS	Hoosiers	South Court	
2:20 p.m.	Wahoos	VS	Bulldogs	North Court	

Runnin Rebels

٧S

**South Court**